Nishinoshima Town Bus Timetable 2016

1 March - 31 December 2016

Mitabe, Chinzaki, Kuniga, Urago — Beppu, Oki Kisen (Ferry Port), Dozen Byoin (Hospital), Oyama, Uka Obon
Uke Trip 1 Chinzaki | Trip 2 Trip 3 Trip 4 Trip 5 Chinzaki Trip 6 Trip 7 Chinzaki Trip 8 Trip 9 Trip 10
Bus Route . . . 10 - 17 August
Mitabe Mitabe Mitabe
Connection Rainbow J Shirashima Kuniga Rainbow Oki Shirashima Kuniga
Dep. 7:40 Dep. 10:20 Dep. 12:20 Dep. 14:02| Dep. 15:45 Dep. 17:15 Dep. 16:15
Bus Stop Dep. 8:00 Dep 14:12
25 Mitabe * 7:25 * 12:42 % 16:18
24 Chinzaki * 7:25 * 12:42 * 16:18
23 Shakunoe 6:53 % 7:32 9:30 % 12:49 % 16:25
22 Kuniga Ik | | ©11:29 [ | |@13.00 |© 14143 h | [(@16:29
21 | Yura-basu-shako 6:57 |* 7:36 7:41 9:34 10:10 11:34 |[% 12:53 13:05 14:48 |% 16:29 16:34 17:09 18:29 15:31
20 Uragd 7:01  |% 7:40 7:45 9:38 10:14 11:38 |* 12:57 13:09 14:52 |% 16:33 16:38 17:13 18:33 15:35
19 |  Hinode-cho 7:03 7:47 9:40 10:16 11:40 13:11 14:54 16:40 17:15 18:35 15:37
18 Chagakkd 7.08 7:52 9:45 10:21 11:45 13:16 14:59 16:45 17:20 18:40 15:42
17 Sotohama 7:09 7:53 9:46 10:22 11:46 13:17 15:00 16:46 17:21 18:41 15:43
16 Funakoshi 7:10 7:54 9:47 10:23 11:47 13:18 15.01 16:47 17:22 18:42 15:44
15 Komukai 7:11 7:55 9:48 10:24 11:48 13:19 15:02 16:48 17:23 18:43 15:45
14 Otsu 7:12 7:56 9:49 10:25 11:49 13:20 15:03 16:49 17:24 18:44 15:46
13 Ichibu 7:13 7:57 9:50 10:26 11:50 13:21 15:04 16:50 17:25 18:45 15:47
12 Tsurumaru 7:13 7.57 9:50 10:26 11:50 13:21 15:04 16:50 17:25 18:45 15:47
11 S6g6-koen 7:15 7:59 9:52 10:28 11:52 13:23 15:06 16:52 17:27 18:47 15:49
10 Chomin-paru l l l l l 13:24 15:07 l l l l
9 | Damu-riguchi 7:17 8.01 9:54 10:30 11:54 13:27 15:10 16:54 17:29 18:49 15:51
8 Mitajiri 7:21 8:05 9:58 10:34 11:58 13:31 15:14 16:58 17:33 18:53 15:55
7 Beppu * 7:07 7.22 8:06 9:59 10:35 11:59 13:32 15:15 16:59 17:34 18:54 15:56
6 Oki Kisen | % 7:23 8:07 10:00 10:36 12:00 13:33 15:16 17:00 17:35 18:55 15:57
5 | DozenBysin | * 7:25 8.09 10:02 |% 10:38 [ 12:02 13:35 |% 15:18 * 17:37
4 Oyama * | [K7:30 * | * 12:07 * 15:23 * |
3 Monoi * 7:11 * 10:46 * 17:45
2 Kuranotani sk 7:14 * 10:49 * 17:48
1 Uka * 7:17 * 10:52 * 17:51
Beppu, Oki Kisen (Ferry Port), D6zen Byo6in (Hospital), Oyama, Uka --> Mitabe, Chinzaki, Kuniga, Urago Obon
Uka Trip 1 Chinzaki Trip 2 Trip 3 Trip 4 Trip 5 Chinzaki Trip 6 Trip 7 Chinzaki Trip 8 Trip 9 Trip 10
Bus Route . ) . 10 - 17 August
Mitabe Mitabe Mitabe
Connection Shirashima Kuniga Rainbow J Shirashima]| Rainbow J | Rainbow J Kuniga
Bus Stop Arr. 10:05 Arr. 12:05 Arr. 13:55 Arr. 17:05 E)\/ﬁ?vlgﬁ Arr.18:51 | | Arr. 16:00
1 Uka * 7:17 * 11:00 * 18:15
2 Kuranotani | 7:20 * 11.03 * 18:18
3 Monoi * 7:23 * 11:.06 * 18:21
4 Oyama | |*x7:36 * 1 [12:12 * 15:28 * |
5 | DozenBygin * 7:41 8:37 10:12 |[% 11:14 [* 12:17 14:18 | % 15:33 * 18:29
6 Oki Kisen | 8:39 10:14 11:16 12:19 14:20 15:35 17:20 18:31 19:05 16:15
7 Beppu * 7:27 7:50 8:40 10:15 11:17 12:20 14:21 15:36 17:21 18:32 19:09 16:16
Oki Kisen 7:51 ] | | | ] ] | ] | |
8 Mitajiri 7:52 8:41 10:16 11:18 12:21 14:22 15:37 17:22 18:33 19:10 16:17
9 | Damusiriguchi 7:56 8:45 10:20 11:22 12:25 14:26 15:41 17:26 18:37 19:14 16:21
10 | Chomin-paru | | | ! | 14:29 15:44 | | | |
11 Sbg6-koen 7:58 8:.47 10:22 11:24 12:27 14:30 15:45 17:28 18:39 19:16 16:23
12 Tsurumaru 8:00 8:49 10:24 11:26 12:29 14:32 15:47 17:30 18:41 19:18 16:25
13 Ichibu 8:00 8:49 10:24 11:26 12:29 14:32 15:47 17:30 18:41 19:18 16:25
14 Otsu 8:01 8:50 10:25 11:27 12:30 14:33 15:48 17:31 18:42 19:19 16:26
15 Komukai 8.02 8.51 10:26 11:28 12:31 14:34 15:49 17:32 18:43 19:20 16:27
16 Funakoshi 8:03 8:52 10:27 11:29 12:32 14:35 15:50 17:33 18:44 19:21 16:28
17 Sotohama 8.04 8.53 10:28 11:30 12:33 14:36 15:51 17:34 18:45 19:22 16:29
18 Chigakkd 8:05 8:54 10:29 11:31 12:34 14:37 15:52 17:35 18:46 19:23 16:30
19 Hinode-chd 8:10 8:59 10:34 11:36 12:39 14:42 15:57 17:40 18:51 19:28 16:35
20 Uragd 8:12 |[% 7:10 9:01 10:36 11:38 12:41 | 12:27 14:44 15:59 |% 16:03 17:42 18:53 19:30 16:37
21 | Yura-basu-shako 8:16 [x7:14 9:05 10:40 11:42 12:45 [ 12:31 14:48 16:03 |* 16:07 17:46 18:57 19:34 16:41
22 Kuniga * l ! © 10:45 @1250 | % | |©1453 (@ 16:08 [ |
23 Shakunoe * 7:18 9:09 % 12:35 % 16:11
24 Chinzaki * 7:25 * 12:42 * 16:18
25 Mitabe * 7:25 * 12:42 * 16:18
Hashi Route Beppu-Urago Direct Bus
Tripl | Trip2 | Trip 3 Weekday |_Holiday Y NOT IN SERVICE
Yura-basu-shako —  |%|11:30 |%]|15:33 vura-basu-shak Y 11:30  |3% 11:30 . .
rago — {1134 [#[15:37 | [ome [x 11:34 % 11:34 Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday
Chigakkd — |l |Direct |*|15:44
Otsu *|7:35 |%[11:40 |%[15:48 osu | 11:40 _ DUS LU NUIIIyd LuudsL (NUIIlIiya bDbus
Hashi *|7:41 |*|11:46 |*|15:54 Hashi (e 11:46 — [ portant CtAnrn)
Trip 1 Trip 2 Trip 3 osu % 11:52 — . :
Hashi *|7:41 ([%([11:46 |%|15:54 Beppu % 12:02 |% 11:45 |nformat|0n ©LIMITED SERVICE' 15 Aprll - 21 OCtOb
Otsu *|7:47 | %|11:52 |%|[16:00 okikisen |y 12:03 [3% 11:46
Gossos|x[751 | 1[Direc @®LIMITED SERVICE: 1 July - 31 August
Beppu —  |[*|12:02 1| Direct pozenByon [ 12:05 —
D::::ye;n — : 12182 Dozen Byoin :Vi;kfgy Ho"d_ay All buses will operate from 18 July - 17 August.
Urago *|758 — %1606 e % 12:15 | 12:15 X The direct bus will operate on a weekday timetable during this
Yura-basu-shako | % |8:02 —  [*]16:10 ey |k 12:16 X 12:16 period.
uago | 12:27 |3% 12:27
Further Information vurabasushakd S 12:31 3¢ 12:31 _
s T AT e Change bus at Uraga for Fare Adult 200yen, Child 100yen
: Shakunoe, Chinzaki, Mitabe. Please pay the driver when you get off the bus.
Bus Station 08514-6-0014 (Japanese)




